
50 MILER- 5:00 AM START MILES TO 
NEXT CREW DROP 

BAGS PACER PICKUP CUTOFFS- 15H 04M

12 RIDGES VINEYARD 0 2.4 √ √ 5:00AM
1 BLUE RIDGE PARKWAY 2.4 2 5:43AM

2 WHETSTONE TRAIL 4.4 6.4 √ √ 6:19AM

3 FARE THEE WELL 10.8 2.8 √ 8:15AM

4 BIG DARK HOLLOW 13.6 11.3 √ √ √ 9:05AM

5 WHETSTONE TRAIL 24.9 11.3 √ √ √ 12:30PM

6 BIG DARK HOLLOW 36.2 2.8 √ √ √ 3:54PM

7 FARE THEE WELL 39 6.4 √ 4:45PM

8 WHETSTONE TRAIL 45.4 2 √ √ 6:40PM

9 BLUE RIDGE PARKWAY 47.4 2.4 7:17PM

12 RIDGES VINEYARD 49.8 √ √ 8:04PM

50K- 7:00 AM MILES TO 
NEXT CREW DROP 

BAGS PACER PICKUP CUTOFFS- 12H

12 RIDGES VINEYARD 0 2.4 √ √ 7:00AM

1 BLUE RIDGE PARKWAY 2.4 2 7:56AM

2 WHETSTONE TRAIL 4.4 6.4 √ √ 8:45AM

3 FARE THEE WELL 10.8 2.8 √ 11:19AM

4 BIG DARK HOLLOW 13.6 11.3 √ √ √ 12:26PM

5 WHETSTONE TRAIL 24.9 2 √ √ √ 4:57PM

6 BLUE RIDGE PARKWAY 26.9 2.4 5:45PM

12 RIDGES VINEYARD 29.3 √ √ 7:00PM

HALF MARATHON- 9:00 AM MILES TO 
NEXT CREW

12 RIDGES VINEYARD 0 2.4 √
1 BLUE RIDGE PARKWAY 2.4 2

2 WHETSTONE TRAIL 4.4 4.3 √
3 WHETSTONE TRAIL 8.7 2 √
4 BLUE RIDGE PARKWAY 10.7 2.4

SHENANDOAH ACRES- FINISH 13.1 √

1


